
DOOOD LIQUID FOUNDATION NEUTRAL WITH BROAD SPECTRUM SPF50- liquid
foundation neutral with broad spectrum spf50 cream  
Guangzhou Meixi Biotechnology Co., Ltd.
----------
84167-002

Active Ingredient
TITANIUM DIOXIDE 5%

Purpose
Sun protection

Use
Provides broad-spectrum protection against UVA and UVB rays. 
Helps prevent sunburn and photodamage.

Warnings
Caution: Discontinue to use if discomfort occurs. Rinse with plenty water in case of
entering into your eyes accidentally.

Do not use
If inadvertently get into eyes, please flush with plenty of water.

When Using
Skin discomfort, wounds, abnormalities

Stop Use
Discontinue to use if discomfort occurs.

Ask Doctor
In case of inadvertent eye contact, please rinse with plenty of water and consult a
doctor.

Keep Oot Of Reach Of Children
Please avoid accidental ingestion by infants and young children.



Directions
Usage: Apply evenly to clean skin before sun exposure. Rub in with your fingers in a
circular motion until it matches your skin tone.

Other information
Storage conditions: Protected from light, ventilated, dry place.

Inactive ingredients
WATER 
GLYCERIN 
DIMETHICONE, 
BUTYLENE GLYCOL 
PEG-10 DIMETHICONE 
ISODODECANE 
ETHYLHEXYL METHOXYCINNAMATE 
ETHYLHEXYL SALICYLATE 
CETYL PEG/PPG-10/1 DIMETHICONE 
POLYMETHYL METHACRYLATE 
PHENYL DIMETHICONE 
MAGNESIUM SULFATE 
POLYISOBUTENE 
CI 77492 
DISTEARDIMONIUM HECTORITE 
DIMETHICONE/VINYL DIMETHICONE CROSSPOLYMER 
1,2-HEXANEDIOL 
FRAGRANCE 
DIMETHICONOL 
HYDROGENATED COCO-GLYCERIDES 
ISOPROPYL MYRISTATE 
TRIMETHYLSILOXYSILICATE 
SORBITAN SESQUIOLEATE 
PHENOXYETHANOL 
CI 77491 
POLYGLYCERYL-2 DIPOLYHYDROXYSTEARATE 
ETHYLCELLULOSE 
ISONONYL ISONONANOATE 
BISABOLOL 
ASCORBIC ACID 
ALOE BARBADENSIS LEAF WATER 
HYDROXYPROPYL TETRAHYDROPYRANTRIOL 
DENDROBIUM OFFICINALE STEM EXTRACT 
GLYCERYL ACRYLATE/ACRYLIC ACID COPOLYMER 
SILICA 
PVM/MA COPOLYMER 
PENTAERYTHRITYL TETRA-DI-T-BUTYL HYDROXYHYDROCINNAMATE 
TREHALOSE 



POLYHYDROXYSTEARIC ACID 
ALUMINUM HYDROXIDE 
POLYVINYL ALCOHOL 
DISODIUM EDTA 
TRIETHOXYCAPRYLYLSILANE 
O-CYMEN-5-OL 
ETHYLHEXYLGLYCERIN

Questions
Call us13606006062

PRINCIPAL DISPLAY PANEL

DOOOD LIQUID FOUNDATION NEUTRAL WITH BROAD SPECTRUM
SPF50  
liquid foundation neutral with broad spectrum spf50 cream

Product Information
Product Type HUMAN OTC DRUG Item Code (Source) NDC:84167-002

Route of Administration TOPICAL

Active Ingredient/Active Moiety
Ingredient Name Basis of Strength Strength



ZINC OXIDE (UNII: SOI2LOH54Z) (Z INC OXIDE - UNII:SOI2LOH54Z) Z INC OXIDE 5 g  in 100 g

Inactive Ingredients
Ingredient Name Strength

DIMETHICONE/VINYL DIMETHICONE CROSSPOLYMER (SOFT PARTICLE) (UNII: 9E4CO0W6C5)  
COPOVIDONE K25-31 (UNII: D9C330MD8B)  
DENDROBIUM OFFICINALE STEM (UNII: VT53B5BP4G)  
MAGNESIUM SULFATE, UNSPECIFIED (UNII: DE08037SAB)  
FRAGRANCE 13576 (UNII: 5EM498GW35)  
EDETATE DISODIUM (UNII: 7FLD91C86K)  
SILICON DIOXIDE (UNII: ETJ7Z6XBU4)  
PHENYL TRIMETHICONE (UNII: DR0K5NOJ4R)  
1,2-HEXANEDIOL (UNII: TR046Y3K1G)  
FERRIC OXIDE RED (UNII: 1K09F3G675)  
PENTAERYTHRITOL TETRAKIS(3-(3,5-DI-TERT-BUTYL-4-HYDROXYPHENYL)PROPIONATE) (UNII:
255PIF62MS)  

BUTYLENE GLYCOL (UNII: 3XUS85K0RA)  
PEG-10 DIMETHICONE (500 CST) (UNII: BR768L8A3T)  
ISODODECANE (UNII: A8289P68Y2)  
TRIMETHYLSILOXYSILICATE (M/Q 0.6-0.8) (UNII: 5041RX63GN)  
LEVOMENOL (UNII: 24WE03BX2T)  
POLYHYDROXYSTEARIC ACID (2300 MW) (UNII: YXH47AOU0F)  
HYDROGENATED COCO-GLYCERIDES (UNII: XDD37N2GPR)  
POLYGLYCERYL-2 DIPOLYHYDROXYSTEARATE (UNII: 9229XJ4V12)  
ALUMINUM HYDROXIDE (UNII: 5QB0T2IUN0)  
O-CYMEN-5-OL (UNII: H41B6Q1I9L)  
HYDROXYPROPYL TETRAHYDROPYRANTRIOL (UNII: 4U3GMG1OT1)  
SORBITAN SESQUIOLEATE (UNII: 0W8RRI5W5A)  
ETHYLCELLULOSES (UNII: 7Z8S9VYZ4B)  
WATER (UNII: 059QF0KO0R)  
GLYCERIN (UNII: PDC6A3C0OX)  
DIMETHICONOL (100000 CST) (UNII: OSA9UP217S)  
CETYL PEG/PPG-10/1 DIMETHICONE (HLB 2) (UNII: V2W71V8T0X)  
OCTINOXATE (UNII: 4Y5P7MUD51)  
OCTISALATE (UNII: 4X49Y0596W)  
POLYISOBUTYLENE (1300 MW) (UNII: 241BN7J12Y)  
FERRIC OXIDE YELLOW (UNII: EX438O2MRT)  
ISOPROPYL MYRISTATE (UNII: 0RE8K4LNJS)  
PHENOXYETHANOL (UNII: HIE492ZZ3T)  
POLYVINYL ALCOHOL, UNSPECIFIED (UNII: 532B59J990)  
ETHYLHEXYLGLYCERIN (UNII: 147D247K3P)  
GLYCERYL ACRYLATE/ACRYLIC ACID COPOLYMER (300000 CP AT 2%) (UNII: MEA9KH24QG)  
ASCORBIC ACID (UNII: PQ6CK8PD0R)  
DIMETHICONE (UNII: 92RU3N3Y1O)  
ISONONYL ISONONANOATE (UNII: S4V5BS6GCX)  
DISTEARDIMONIUM HECTORITE (UNII: X687XDK09L)  
POLY(METHYL METHACRYLATE; 450000 MW) (UNII: Z47NNT4J11)  
TRIETHOXYCAPRYLYLSILANE (UNII: LDC331P08E)  
ALOE VERA LEAF (UNII: ZY81Z83H0X)  



Guangzhou Meixi Biotechnology Co., Ltd.

TREHALOSE (UNII: B8WCK70T7I)  

Packaging
# Item Code Package Description Marketing Start

Date
Marketing End

Date
1 NDC:84167-002-

01
30 g in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination
Product 07/10/2024

Marketing Information
Marketing
Category

Application Number or Monograph
Citation

Marketing Start
Date

Marketing End
Date

OTC Monograph Drug M020 07/10/2024

Labeler - Guangzhou Meixi Biotechnology Co., Ltd. (625724571)

Establishment
Name Address ID/FEI Business Operations

Guangzhou Meixi Biotechnology Co., Ltd. 625724571 manufacture(84167-002)
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